

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT																BID SUMMARY	
Renovations to the Marticville Middle School																Bid Opening Date - 3/14/2007	
Crabtree Rohrbaugh & Associates No. 1965																	
ALTERNATES																	
		Unoccupied Building	Loading Dock Modifications	Alternate Roof System	Operable Partition in Gymnasium	Plastic Laminate Countertops	Unoccupied Building	Positive Dehumidification in Heat Pumps	Unoccupied Building	Relining of Cold Water Tank	Unoccupied Building	Loading Dock Modifications	Positive Dehumidification in Heat Pumps	Operable Partition in Gymnasium	Additional Technology Wiring	Base Bid Deducting All Alternates	
TRADE	APPARENT LOW BASE BID	GC-1	GC-2	GC-3	GC-4	GC-5	HC-1	HC-2	PC-1	PC-2	EC-1	EC-2	EC-3	EC-4	EC-5		
General Construction-eci Construction	\$5,077,000	-\$84,000	-\$62,000	-\$387,000	-\$53,200	-\$15,000										\$4,475,800	
Plumbing Construction W. G. Tomko	\$652,222								\$0	-\$25,000						\$627,222	
HVAC Construction Frey-Lutz Corporation	\$2,133,000						-\$15,000	-\$58,000								\$2,060,000	
Electrical Construction Greg A. Vietri	\$2,237,269										-\$81,775	-\$850	\$0	-\$850	-\$17,000	\$2,136,794	
Totals	\$10,099,491.00															\$9,299,816	

